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Name Title E-mail Phone
Gail Atkins PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) gatkins1@pghboe.net 529-7965
Francesca Best Teacher (Learning Support, Mid-Level/Secondary English) fbest1@pghboe.net 529-7251
Darlene Bickel School Secretary dbickel1@pghboe.net
Sandra Binz Teacher (Elementary) sbinz1@pghboe.net 529-6393
Sara Boggess Teacher (PE, Health) sboggess1@pghboe.net 529-6491
Cher Brennan Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) cbrennan1@pghboe.net 529-8352
Andrea Brooks Teacher (Mid-Level English) abrooks1@pghboe.net 529-7530
Michelle Byers Teacher (Art) mbyers1@pghboe.net 529-8449
Anna Chough Social Worker achough1@pghboe.net 529-3218
Myriah Cleary Teacher (Mid-Level Math) mcleary1@pghboe.net 529-8422
Bethany Daffern Classroom Assistant bdaffern1@pghboe.net
Brian Davis Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level General Science) bdavis1@pghboe.net 529-8916
Patti Lou Devine Classroom Assistant pdevine1@pghboe.net
Marla Dittrich Teacher (Learning Support) mdittrich1@pghboe.net 529-7019
Linda Drexler Classroom Assistant ldrexler1@pghboe.net
Dawn Dugger Manager, Food Service ddugger1@pghboe.net 529-3080
Joan Ejzak Librarian jejzak1@pghboe.net
Diana Essel Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level Math) dessel1@pghboe.net 529-6816
Nancy Fouch Light Cleaner/Laundry Worker nfouch1@pghboe.net
Kathleen Grimm Student Data Systems Specialist kgrimm1@pghboe.net 529-3111
Stefanie Hanna Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level English) shanna1@pghboe.net 529-7992
Catherine Harden Classroom Assistant charden1@pghboe.net 323-3100
Teresa Hobbs Light Cleaner New thobbs1@pghboe.net
Bernard Holland Teacher (Mid-Level Math) bholland1@pghboe.net 529-7070
Yolanda Hutchinson Fireman B yhutchinson2@pghboe.net 665-3940
Stacey Ingram PreSchool Teacher (Early Childhood) singram1@pghboe.net 529-3049
Ronald Karas Teacher (Mid-Level General Science) rkaras1@pghboe.net 529-6066
Carolyn Klug Board Representative cklug1@pghboe.net
Donna Lapp Light Cleaner New dlapp2@pghboe.net 488-5100
Denise Loar Educational Assistant I dloar1@pghboe.net 323-3100
Kimberly Manning Classroom Assistant kmanning1@pghboe.net
David May-Stein Assistant Superintendent dmaystein1@pghboe.net 529-3700



Pittsburgh Public Schools - Classical 6-8 Directory
Generated on 06/19/2018. All phone numbers are area code 412 unless otherwise noted.

©2018 Pittsburgh Public Schools. All Rights Reserved

Name Title E-mail Phone
Valerie Merlo Principal vmerlo1@pghboe.net 529-3110
Candice Miller Teacher (Regional Multiple Disabilities Support) cmiller2@pghboe.net 529-7504
Jody Miller Literacy Academic Coach jmiller5@pghboe.net
Robert Mitchell Teacher (Spanish) rmitchell3@pghboe.net 529-6415
Joyce Modispacher Classroom Assistant jmodispacher1@pghboe.net
Dante Morsillo Teacher (Learning Support) dmorsillo1@pghboe.net
Robert Mungin Student Services Assistant rmungin1@pghboe.net 529-3217
Lisa Nicholas Educational Assistant I lnicholas1@pghboe.net 571-7300
Michael Nolf Teacher (Mid-Level English) mnolf1@pghboe.net 529-7127
Peter Ploskina Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) pploskina1@pghboe.net 529-8292
Brian Pohland Teacher (Mid-Level Social Studies) bpohland1@pghboe.net 529-8558
Timothy Pollock Teacher (Music) tpollock1@pghboe.net 529-6057
Kayla Reynolds Classroom Assistant kreynolds2@pghboe.net 338-3840
Michael Schrenker Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level Math) mschrenker1@pghboe.net 529-6903
Michael Scott Fireman A mscott4@pghboe.net
Lara Silko Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) lsilko1@pghboe.net 529-7296
Erica Simmons Teacher (Regional Autistic Support) esimmons1@pghboe.net
John Snyder Heavy Cleaner/Fireman jsnyder2@pghboe.net
Michelle Stanton Classroom Assistant mstanton2@pghboe.net
Marlene Story Teacher (Elementary, Mid-Level English) mstory1@pghboe.net 529-6851
Bradley Taylor Fireman B btaylor1@pghboe.net
Patricia Torcasi Food Service Worker New ptorcasi1@pghboe.net 338-8665
Tiffany Whitehead Food Service Worker New twhitehead1@pghboe.net


